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BracketMale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 6 mins 6 1

B9

B10

B17

B18

B24

Tahara Motoshi
DRAGONS DEN

Allam Shiozaki
OVER LIMIT BJJ

Makoto yama
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Elmar john Valmores
OVER LIMIT BJJ

Masatsugu Nogami
STRAPPLE WASEDA HIRUMA DOJO

Takafumi Sano
AXIS YOKOHAMA


